
TVP-BS-6CV
TruVision Dome Bubble Spare, Clear Vandal Proof 6"

Details

Replacement 6" bubble dome

Clear, vandal-proof

Overview

Replacement or spare for 6" dome, clear vandal proof.



TVP-BS-6CV
TruVision Dome Bubble Spare, Clear Vandal Proof 6"

Technical specifications

General
Type UltraView bubble spare

Physical
Physical dimensions 6"

Environmental
Vandal proof Yes

Standards & regulations
Compliancy CE

Compatible Cameras
TVP-1101  
TVP-1104  
TVP-1107  
TVP-2101  
TVP-2104  

As a company of innovation, Carrier Fire & Security reserves the right to change product

specifications without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit firesecurityproducts.com

online or contact your sales representative.
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